

Judge Memorial Art Show 2024 Thursday-Friday, April 11-12 6:00-7:30 pm Judge Memorial Auditorium

650 S. 1100 East, SLC, UT 84102 Submissions DUE: Tuesday April 9

Digital ... Fine Art ... Photography ... Pottery ... Sculpture ... WHAT WILL YOU SUBMIT?!

Original works of art can be submitted by current Judge students, faculty, staff and Judge/St. Mary's alumni. In order to be considered for exhibit, all artwork must be submitted to the Judge Advancement & Alumni House by April 9. All submissions must be accompanied by an entry submission form, also available online.

Alumni, Staff, and Faculty art must be gallery quality. Current student art must be mounted or with the ability to be hung. Three-dimensional artwork must be free standing and of appropriate construction for safe public display.

With this event being a fundraiser for Judge Memorial, artists must present their first piece of artwork and donate 50% of the proceeds to Judge Memorial. All other artwork can be submitted and the artist can decide if they will donate any of the proceeds or submit it for showing only. This is for the additional pieces only and artists must note their preference at the time of submittal. Your artwork must be picked up from the Advancement Office by May 16. If it is not picked up, it will be donated to a local charity of Judge's choosing on May 31.

If you have any questions, please contact Brooke Wagner, Special Events, 801-517-2132, or bwagner@jmchs.org.

2024 Judge Memorial/St. Mary's Alumni and Student Art Show Exhibit Entry Form

Artist Name: Judge/St. Mary's Grad Year: _____ Category: D Alumnus/a of Judge D Alumna of St.

Mary D Faculty D Staff D Student Address:

City: __ State: Zip Code:

Phone: __E-mail:

Title of art:

Medium: Retail Price (if it is for sale):

Artist Notes:

Judge Memorial Catholic High School LLC Series #107 650 South 1100 East, SLC 84102 801-363-8895 www.judgememorial.com